SINGLE-SEAL EXPANSION JOINT
Wall to Wall   |   Corner to Wall
25 - 100 mm ( 1 - 4” )  Expansion Gaps
MaxAtec 150 : A07-A09
	 Expansion Joint Selection Criteria	   Load Rating	   Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Wall - Wall
25 ± 6  [12]
- - - - 16 -
189 70 150-A07-025
50 ± 12 [25] 206 87 150-A07-050
75 ± 20 [40] 230 111 150-A07-075
100 ± 25 [50] 255 136 150-A07-100
Corner - Wall
25 ± 6  [12]
- - - - 16 58
129 70 150-A09-025
50 ± 12 [25] 147 87 150-A09-050
75 ± 20 [40] 170 111 150-A09-075
100 ± 25 [50] 196 136 150-A09-100
MaxAtec 150 : A07
MaxAtec 150 : A09
|  United Kingdom  |  T : +44 (0) 3707 876 543  |  E : info@vexcolt.com  |  W : www.vexcolt.comVEXCOLT